

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinavak/1065/2020-21

Dated: 24.02.2021

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinavak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Sharwan Kumar .

Sex: Male Age: 9 years.

Father Name: Mr. Prakash.

Address: Sector 37 Noida, Gautam Budh nagar(U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 25% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 24/02/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Sharwan Kumar was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Prakash on 24th Feb. 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while he was playing at home. His mother was warming water for bath and suddenly he fell on the boiling water and got burnt . As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on right hand and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 3 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	2	22,500.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	2	23,500.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	4	18,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)		3,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	5	3,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	1	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	16	0,000.00
Total (in w	ords): One Lakh Sixty Thousa	and Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings

Total (in numbers)

Total (in words):

Five Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - TOTAL

Stage 1

160,000.00

Total (in numbers)

165,000.00

Total (in numbers)

"(I)St

Total (in words):

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Sharwan Kumar.



One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Only

For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

रोगा गो श्रीमान आस्यात शिक्षिक क्रिया दूसर शी-63 वेसमेन्ट साउप रूबस मार्ट-2 भई-दिल्ली-49 विषय - अपिक्ड सहायमा हेन्द्र प्रार्थना-पत्र सिन्य निर्नेड्न यह है मेरा नाम अल्युश है राजना निर्वादन यह है मेरा नाम अलाश है भेरा निवास रयान सेवरट उन नोरजा किया है मेरा रूक बेटा है जिसका नाम किया के हा हार में खेल रहा था अजानक केली केला के हार पत्र वर्तन में रखे लग्न पानी के अपर निरू में जिससे वह जल लगा के खिला के लिए में जार निर्माण के जिला के लिए में जार दिनांक अप किया की वहां मेर भर्ती कराया वहां पर उसकी जिला के लिए रूड लाख पैसंह हनार रूपमें अ खनी वताया लागा जो कि में यह खने उर्हों में असमार्थ हूं. साता सापसे निवंदन हैं कि सेते बेट के इलाल के लिए सहायता प्रकान करें। स्वापित कारिक मिराहर माभ - अवण कुभार ज्ञापकाष्ट्राधी यम - येक्टर- ३३ नीरण पुकाश (yours)



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

VH No. 2003421 (20 Date of Admission . 2 4 [02 ] 20 - 21



Name MASTER, SHARLOAN KUMPRIT, Consultant DR. ASNOW KUERMA S/O, D/O, W/O MR. PRAKASM Date of Discharge ..... Occupation ..... .....Sex ...... Provisional Diagnosis ..... Religion INDU ..... Final Diagnosis ..... Father's / Husband's Name ..... Address SEC-37 NOIDA Infectious nature of disease : Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Phone : Office ...... Res. Advance Receipt No. ..... Date ...... Death Record filled by Dr. ..... For Rs. ..... FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Name & Address of accopanying relative ..... Date and Time of Delivery ..... New Born : Male / Female ..... (FATMER) Birth record filled by Dr. ..... Phone : Office ...... Res. ..... R.M.O. Dr. ASMON KUM Allinformed at OS! So Patient shifted from Room No. ..... to ...... Admitting Dr. ASMOLV VERM Priformed at CS130 70n Shifted from Room No. ..... to ...... Receptionist On ..... I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital Shifted from Room No. ..... to ...... to ..... on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge. On ..... I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. Signature of Patient / Relative 





## **EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT**

10156
NAME MAST- Sharvan AGE/SEX Gy/M DATE 4/02/2021 UHID
M = 2- P.
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco  Chowing / Others  A C Sta B St H C Sta B Sta B St H C
Chewing / other a come of thermal from over (R).
Allergy Chest and agran for
Past History Chest and arm ( 13 days)
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB
OTHER - Forel small @
Cyrrent Medication Poor, - Greensh discharge
manary)
Vaccination Status & Marined - Revel &
Inital Assessment & Treatment Ice wick Poursein forcested
Examination 82 Treatment & Sich Poursin forended
Pulse Rate - 100U
BP-106 my Chess guster spor - 98 A on R.A
Resp Rate - 221
Temp- love with complete A. Disch Branch - 1
Ht/Wt- 2011 Cus   ruty D. Deep Brown = 201) 78m
Investigations 2
Investigations of Market Movement of Service of Market
From fract -9se heates inthe
Tail -100 marie
1000 With protein diel-
- D. tronocet la mades
- all forlow D -y. Antrain 3 cong wars
- CV
Dietary Advise & Jiel Name & Sign Of Doctor W 2 Thy
a heart to
Preventive Care fin Liel - 7. Name & Sign Of Doctor W 2 Try  With Protein and - 7. Acelse soy warm  A noalie of the sory warm  - 7. Meanul 250 mg in For
- 1. Meanof Formy in fa
A ngar

